
E
di

tio
n 

• 2
02

5-
02

-2
8T

15
:1

9:
20

+0
1:

00

Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com1 / 1

Mounting Accessories
Mounting Bracket
For Linear Position Sensors
MB2.2-Q25 ( 4 PCS )

Type MB2.2-Q25(4PCS)
ID 6901028

Design Accessories for rectangular types

Included in delivery 4 pcs. mounting brackets

■ Mounting bracket for linear position sen-
sors Q25L for mounting on pneumatic
cylinders

■ For cylinder widths 70–120 mm

■ For cylinder widths 40–60 mm see MB2.1-
Q25


